Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
142
32-B42
LED DOWNLIGHT
32-B42 32-B42 32-B42 32-B42

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
10W 15W 20W 30W
ORDERING GUIDE
32           B42      20         830    IP65
ORDERING EXAMPLE
50
Digital Dimming
Emergency Kit - 3 hrs
Dimensions are in mm
DALI
EL3
Ø83 Ø105 Ø130 Ø180
63
86 90
CUT-OUT Ø 75mm
CUT-OUT Ø 95mm
CUT-OUT Ø 125mm
CUT-OUT Ø 165mm
10W -
15W -
20W-
30W -